并未混乱。[25]。

THE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS SUB-10 HUDERS & /BIER

CC (H950000004506) 1) ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET

האסנידפת בית מה ביו ים ומי מיו ים FROM: FAS-T CORP. ASENTS, INC. BAOS NN SSRD BT

DUMARTMENT OF STATE STATE OF FLORIDA NOT EAST GAINES GIREET SULTE C-100

MIRMI FL 33166-こなさり-つりゅく

A. AAABSTE, F. 32399 CONTACT: LIDIA **FERNANCE:** FAX: (904) 922-4800 PHONE: (30%) 399-8839

1989-1892 (305) 1XRT

(1(4950000004606))) DOCUMENT TYPE: FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION OR P.A.

NAME: ATTACHE INC.

THE HUDIT NUMBER: HOSODOGGALGE CURRENT STATUS: REGUESTED TIME REQUESTED: 09:29:32 DATE SEQUESTED: 04/25/1995

CERTIFIED COPIES: 1 CERTIFICATE OF STATUS: 0

E :esenq ac Alemin METHOD OF BELIVERY: FAX ACCOUNT NUMBER: 071001002335 RSTIMATED CHARGE: 9182.50

Molar Plane onint this page and use it as a dover sheet when subsitting desymants to the Division of Corporations, four demument mannet be probassed matheum one information contained on this page. Remember to type the Fax Audit

number on the top and bettom of All pages of the document.

(((14980000004606))) WW ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. ##

4723795

FLORIDA DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM ELECTRONIC PROCESSING MENU

9129 AM

27 17 CHO 619 Œξ. 50 :01 III.

H95000004606

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF.

ATTACHE INC.

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida General Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE | NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: ATTACHE INC.

The principal place of business of this corporation shall be:

221-7th Street

Miami Bosch, FL 33139

ARTICLE IL NATURE OF BUSINESS

This corporation may engage in or transact any or all lawful activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Florida, or any other state, country, territory or nation.

ARTICLE III CAPITAL STOCK

The aggregate number of shares of stock and its par value that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: 100 Shares

ARTICLE IV TERM OF EXISTENCE

This corporation is to exist perpetually.

ARTICLE Y OFFICERS DIRECTORS

The name(s) and street address(es) of the initial officer(s) and director(s), if any, who shall hold office the first year of the corporation's existence or until their successor(s) Is(are) elected, is(are):

Tarlochan S. Kohli

221-7th Street Mismi Beach, FL 33139.

Jagdeep S. Suri

221-7th Street Miami Beach, Fl 33139

Prepared by: Tarlochan S. Kohli 221-7th Street

Miami Beach, FL 33139

(305) 538-8408

H95000004606

H95000004606

ARTICLE YI MCORPORATOR(S)

he name(s) and street address(es) of on is(ers):	the incorporator(s) to this articles of incorpora-
Tarlochan S. Kohli	221-7th Street Miami Beach, FL 33139
M WATHER WHEREOF, the Undersit	aned incorporator(s) her (have) executed these
Articles of Incorporation this24	gned incorporator(s) heş (have) executed these day of 1925
	Signature (e) of incorporator (e)
	factor for

H95000004606

H95000004606

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the tate of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the state of Florida.

1.	The name of the corporation is: ATTACHE INC.
2.	The name and address of the registered agent and office is:
	Tarlochan S. Kohli
	(NAME)
	221-7th Street Miami Beach, FL 33139
	(A C BOY NOT ACCEPTABLE)
	(P.O. BOX (ID) ACCEPTABLE)
	는 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다 다
	(CITY/STATE/ZIP)
	120°
	- Lan 4000
	SIGNATURE (CORPORATE OFFICER)
	(corporate officer)
	TITLE DIRECTOR.
	1 1 1 1 1
	DATE
ш	IVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF
	INCESS FOR THE AROVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN
TH	IIS CERTIFICATE I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT
AN	ID AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE
PR	OVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PER- RMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGA-
HU TV	nun an un academau da academa en la cult
110	NAS OF WITT CONTROLL AND MAINTENANCE AND MAINT
	SIGNATURE bulochander
	A . /-
	SIGNATURE Julochand Shi
	·

REGISTERED AGENT FILING FEE: \$35.00

H95000004606

P95000032253 ATTACHE, INC.

245 S.E., 1st Street. Suite # 300. Miami, FL -33131. USA

305-377-2299 / 8999 Phone. 305-377-4499 Fax.

Date: 12.5.95

TO.

THE DIVISION OF CORPORATION P.O.Box # 6327
Tallahassee
FL - 32314.

RE: Dissolution of Corp # P-95000032253-1/1
Fax Audit # H 95000004606

Dear Sir,

Enclosed, please find a duly completed dissolution form for "ATTACHE, INC", pursuant to 607.21401 Florida Statues.

The articles of Incorporation were filed on April 25, 1995., and this corporation is disolved now. A filing fee for desolution for \$ 35.00 is hereby enclosed.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at 305-377-2299.

Best Regards,

Tarlochan S. Kohli Director DIVISION OF CORPORATION

95 DEC 12 PH 1: 30

JD DEC 1 5 1995

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution: FIRST: The name of the corporation is ATTACHE INC. SECOND: The articles of incorporation were filed on PRIL 25" 1995 (CHECK ONE) THIRD: None of the corporation's shares have been issued. The corporation has not commenced business. FOURTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid. FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued. SIXTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE) A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution. A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution. Signature (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators or by the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other-officer if adopted by the directors)